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COMUNE                        AN   1 PASSANITI                 CARMELA GIOVANNA  12/06/1968 RC 102 2000 0             RC 26 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   2 FOTI                      NICOLINA          21/08/1966 RC 98 2000 0             RC 30 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA24/06/1971 RC 94 2014 0             RC 37 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 93 2011 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 40 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  5 IDONE                     DONATELLA         21/08/1979 RC 76 2014 0   RCIC83400X RC 79 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75 2019 0   RCIC82100T RC 86 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  7 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 74 2014 0   RCTD050007 RC 88 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 71 2003 0             RC 96 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   9 IACOPINO                  FRANCESCA         21/04/1968 RC 71 2005 0   RCIC841003 RC 97 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 GIOFFRE'                  ANGELA            04/08/1972 RC 69 2000 0             RC 104 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  11 GIOIOSA                   LOREDANA          04/07/1978 RC 69 2014 0   RCIC867007 RC 106 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 PIZZI                     TOSCA             02/05/1964 RC 67 2019 0   RCIC85200D RC 116 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 ROMEO                     ANTONIA           30/06/1964 RC 61 2002 0             RC 140 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 COMMISSO                  VITTORIA MARIA    23/12/1974 RC 61 2019 0             RC 143 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   15 PIZZICHEMI                FRANCESCO DANILO  05/03/1983 RC 60 2014 0   RCIS01600E RC 145 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   16 MAESANO                   MARIANGELA        25/11/1970 RC 60 2019 0             RC 150 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  17 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55 2014 0 J 1 RCIC87200P RC 171 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  18 MURATORE                  ELISABETTA        06/08/1978 RC 54 2014 0   RCIC839003 RC 181 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   19 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 RC 52 2019 0             RC 188 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   20 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        08/04/1974 RC 51 2005 0             RC 190 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   21 SILIMARCO                 SANTO             07/01/1975 RC 51 2018 0   RCIC841003 RC 192 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   22 PANSERA                   GIOVANNA          10/08/1960 RC 49 2002 0   RCIC841003 RC 197 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   23 MAFRICI                   ANNABELLA ANGELA M24/03/1977 RC 49 2014 0   RCIC85200D RC 198 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 SERGI                     CATERINA          24/09/1972 RC 48 2018 0   RCIC86000C RC 206 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   25 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/1970 RC 44 2019 0 J 1 RCIC81500E RC 226 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  26 FORTUGNO                  CATERINA          12/11/1973 EE 41 2014 0   RCIC80600Q RC 238 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1968 RC 38 2007 0             RC 251 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   28 AROI                      ANNA PAOLA        07/10/1971 RC 35 2019 0   RCIC875006 RC 274 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   29 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          30/09/1978 RC 33 2014 0             RC 282 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   30 LOMBARDO                  AMELIA            25/11/1959 RC 33 2019 0   RCIC81000B RC 284 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   31 VINCI                     GIOVANNA          17/08/1974 RC 32 2019 0             RC 293 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  32 FAGGIANO                  FRANCESCA         04/08/1972 RC 29 2014 0   RCIC867007 RC 833 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  33 PANGALLO                  PASQUALINA MARIA  06/04/1980 RC 29 2014 0   RCPM04000T RC 313 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 VERDUCI                   MARIA LUISA       25/08/1973 RC 28 2002 0             RC 317 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  35 ROMEO                     MARIA IDA         30/04/1981 RC 27 2014 0   RCVC010005 RC 327 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   36 PARISI                    LEONORA           12/11/1971 RC 27 2018 0   RCIC85200D RC 330 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   37 ALBONICO                  CLAUDIA           18/03/1974 RC 26 2002 0             RC 336 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  38 IARIA                     VALENTINA         30/08/1981 RC 25 2014 0   RCIC80700G RC 350 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   39 GATTO                     BRIGIDA           16/06/1979 RC 24 2011 0             RC 362 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 CHIRICO                   ANTONIA           27/02/1973 RC 24 2018 0   RCIC80500X RC 366 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 SIVIGLIA                  AGATINA           12/08/1970 RC 24 2019 0             RC 368 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   42 BELLANTONE                GIUSEPPA          01/04/1963 RC 23 2019 0   RCIC83400X RC 386 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   43 CRINITI                   CATERINA ANNA     23/12/1967 RC 22 2019 0   RCIC839003 RC 401 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   44 MAFRICI                   ANTONINA          25/03/1975 RC 21 2002 0             RC 411 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   45 VADALA'                   FRANCESCA         27/09/1974 RC 21 2002 0             RC 412 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  46 IDA'                      LUCIA             25/02/1972 RC 21 2014 0   RCIC841003 RC 418 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  47 CUZZOCREA                 FRANCESCA         10/10/1983 RC 21 2014 0   RCIC86900V RC 420 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   48 LIGATO                    TERESA            20/12/1967 RC 21 2019 0   RCIC841003 RC 426 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  49 VERDUCI                   MARIA IMMACOLATA  02/12/1977 RC 20 2014 0   RCIC832008 RC 929 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   50 COSTANTINO                ANNA              10/02/1976 RC 19 2019 0   RCIC87100V RC 453 3 Z X I NO
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COMUNE                        AN   51 INFORTUGNO                DOMENICA          05/01/1973 RC 17 2018 0   RCIC86000C RC 499 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   52 CREA                      ELEONORA          20/06/1979 RC 17 2018 0   RCIC80700G RC 500 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  53 SGRO'                     DOMENICA          06/10/1974 RC 17 2019 0   RCIC81400P RC 513 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   54 CREA                      DONATELLA MADDALEN28/05/1967 RM 16 2018 0             RC 526 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   55 FOTIA                     MARIA             22/07/1968 RC 16 2019 0   RCIC83400X RC 1024 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   56 GUARNACCIA                MARIA PIA         28/07/1978 RC 15 2002 0             RC 535 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  57 SGRO'                     ANGELA            27/01/1981 RC 15 2014 0   RCIC80800B RC 539 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  58 MALLAMACI                 MARGHERITA        01/04/1974 RC 15 2014 0   RCIC841003 RC 542 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   59 SELLAROLI                 MARIAROSARIA      12/12/1965 NA 15 2018 0   RCIC80700G RC 546 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   60 CONDEMI                   FRANCESCA         17/11/1973 RC 14 2000 0             RC 552 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  61 CIROLLE                   CRISTINA          04/06/1980 RC 14 2019 0   RCIC87200P RC 155 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  62 NUNNARI                   MARIAGRAZIA       19/09/1969 RC 14 2019 0   RCIC80500X RC 13 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   63 FONZO                     IVANA             09/02/1978 RC 13 2019 0   RCIC867007 RC 482 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  64 IZZO                      TERESA            08/06/1974 NA 12 2019 0   RCIC86000C RC 104 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  65 PATERA                    ANTONELLA         24/03/1977 RC 11 2014 0   RCIC80800B RC 594 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  66 RAPISARDA                 MARIA             28/05/1977 RC 11 2014 0   RCIC86000C RC 597 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN T  67 PRIMERANO                 GRAZIELLA         22/05/1963 EE 11 2014 0   RCIC86300X RC 601 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   68 PUGLIESE                  GABRIELLA         12/08/1980 RC 11 2019 0   RCIC80800B RC 615 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN S  69 VISCIANO                  SILVIA            27/08/1980 RC 0 2007 0             RC 616 3 V X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 93 2011 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 4 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH T  2 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55 2014 0 J 1 RCIC87200P RC 13 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/1970 RC 44 2019 0 J 1 RCIC81500E RC 17 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 93 2011 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 4 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH T  2 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55 2014 0 J 1 RCIC87200P RC 13 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/1970 RC 44 2019 0 J 1 RCIC81500E RC 17 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 CARISTO                   ROSA              29/05/1970 EE 93 2011 0 J 1 RCVC010005 RC 4 3 Z X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH T  2 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55 2014 0 J 1 RCIC87200P RC 13 3 1 X I NO

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 BONSIGNORE                PAOLA             01/01/1970 RC 44 2019 0 J 1 RCIC81500E RC 17 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 ANGHELONE                 ANTONELLA GIOVANNA24/06/1971 RC 94 2014 0             RC 10 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 2 IDONE                     DONATELLA         21/08/1979 RC 76 2014 0   RCIC83400X RC 19 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 SURACE                    FRANCESCA         14/02/1981 RC 75 2019 0   RCIC82100T RC 22 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 4 SURACE                    ANTONIETTA        06/09/1978 RC 74 2014 0   RCTD050007 RC 23 3 1  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 MORABITO                  MARIA GIOVANNA    30/09/1976 RC 71 2003 0             RC 26 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 PIZZI                     TOSCA             02/05/1964 RC 67 2019 0   RCIC85200D RC 29 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 RC 52 2019 0             RC 43 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 SILIMARCO                 SANTO             07/01/1975 RC 51 2018 0   RCIC841003 RC 44 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 MAFRICI                   ANNABELLA ANGELA M24/03/1977 RC 49 2014 0   RCIC85200D RC 45 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          30/09/1978 RC 33 2014 0             RC 59 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 PARISI                    LEONORA           12/11/1971 RC 27 2018 0   RCIC85200D RC 71 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 SIVIGLIA                  AGATINA           12/08/1970 RC 24 2019 0             RC 84 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 CREA                      ELEONORA          20/06/1979 RC 17 2018 0   RCIC80700G RC 108 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 SELLAROLI                 MARIAROSARIA      12/12/1965 NA 15 2018 0   RCIC80700G RC 113 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T A 15 CIROLLE                   CRISTINA          04/06/1980 RC 14 2019 0   RCIC87200P RC 5 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL T B 16 ROMEO                     MARIA IDA         30/04/1981 RC 27 2014 0   RCVC010005 RC 120 3 1 X I NO


